Ref N0,293-39-2011-JAN



u961370
Ref No,293-39-2011-JAN


=58N0, 293-39

KEY
NO. TV PART NAME CODE NO. J—FNO. e
BRFEX 4|  293-588 293-589 COMMENTS
CATEGORY| MDC-475MB MDC-500MB
293-788 293-789
MDC-19"MB MDC-20"MB
1 [wWryuy SPRING Y 307773
2 |AEVRIL (3Y)) SPINDLE (MM) Y 04AAB827
AEUN L (1VF) SPINDLE (INCH) Y 04AAB828
3 |h4by () OUTER SLEEVE (MM) Y 200796 | 200797
Ak (AVF) OUTER SLEEVE (INCH) Y 204695
4 1Yu7' 0 (3Y)) THIMBLE (MM) Y 200375
Y7 W (AUF) THIMBLE (INCH) Y 200376
5 |7uEL ANVIL Y 200822
6 [973v7793%7 CLAMP ASSY 950063
6-1 [R7UVI vy WASHER 200420
6-2 97072 SCREW,CLAMP 200422
6-3 (970712 HANDLE,CLAMP 200426
6-4 [P4Y SET SCREW 200424
7 [5Fvb RATCHET STOP 04GZA243
8 [*=L7L-M3sT 3Y)) NAMEPLATE ASSY (MM) 04AZB467 04AZB468
F=L7 V=387 (UVF) NAMEPLATE ASSY (INCH) 04AZB475 04AZB476
9 [AyMhnw= (#ET) HEAD COVER (FRONT) Y 04AAB822
10 [~ybhwv= (937) HEAD COVER (BACK) 04AAB823
11 (7o AN — COLLOR,ANVIL Y 200704
12 |7UEMNTHEY ANVIL PLUG Y 302049
13 [o)uy 0-RING Y 307433
14 35479 FRAME Y 04AAB810
15 [FA3%y" (M1.6 X 3.5) SET SCREW (M1.6 X 3.5) Y 04AAB856
16 [Favt4zry ADJUSTMENT SCREW Y 04AAB829
17 [avhh7+Hy%R4%y" (M2x2) |SET SCREW (M2 X 25) Y 309289
18 |0—4%9347 ROTTOR ASSY Y 04AZB459
FHE KEY SCREW Y 04AAB477
20 [RT—49348T STATER ASSY Y 04AZB460
21 |FPC FPC Y 04AAB796
22 |mvhh7 TR %Y (M1.7 X 4) [SET SCREW (M1.7 X 4) Y 04AAB479

293

DIGIMATIC OUTSIDE
MICROMETERS

Series293(MDC-MB)

Ref. No. 293-39-2011-JAN 1/2

293')—Z(MDC-MB)
T IIFIIIEES A
I1DOrA—4

293




Z5EN0, 293-39

KEY
NO. TeoAM PART NAME CODE NO. J—FNO. =
BRFERS | 293-588 293-589 COMMENTS
CATEGORY| MDC-475MB MDC-500MB
293-788 293-789
MDC-19"MB MDC-20"MB

23|Iy E 109347 (3Y) PANEL MODULE ASSY (MM) Y 04AZB445A
E3nY T 1-V9348T (AUF)  |PANEL MODULE ASSY (INCH) Y 04AZB445B

24 |E 31—V 09 FRAME Y 04AAB811

25 |E2-MEYIVI4VA MODULE INSULATING FILM Y 04AAB812

26 |TVUF74 BATTERY COVER 04AAB813

27 |FA3%Y (M1.7%3.5) SET SCREW (M1.7 X 3.5) 04AAB855

28 |V-Ih4% SHIELD BOARD Y 04AAB824

29 [FA3%Y (M2Xx2) SET SCREW (M2 X 2) Y 04AAB832

30 [Ix948%vy7 CAP,CONNECTOR 04AAB814

31 [#73%Y° (M2.6 X6) SET SCREW (M2.6 X 6) 04AAB833

32 [FA3%Y (M1.6X6.5) SET SCREW (M1.6 X 6.5) 305486

33 [ant SPANNER 200154

34 |V anY N4 - SCREW DRIVER 05CAA952

35 [174YNyT)=yh BATTERY 938882
M7YRLEY A Y3 USERS MANUAL 99MAB034M
EPPED) [OPTION]
99 95—7 b 1m SPC CABLE 1M 04AZB512
99" 95—7b 2m SPC CABLE 2M 04AZB513
([BEEM] [PACKING]
hh/%9in 3 HOUSING CASE 471320 | 471321
B4 vh—2A PAPER CASE 04MAA337

29

DIGIMATIC OUTSIDE
MICROMETERS
Series293(MDC-MB)

Ref. No. 293-39-2011-JAN 2/2

2933Y)—A(MDC-MB)
T IRFIDIELENA
J1DAXA—A

293






